
1 吉  岡  夏  梛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 4 7.60 3.18 4.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.061 -1 -1

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0

3.20 3.18

Skating Skills 1.00 1.501.25 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.421.50 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.501.75 1.00 1.75

4.42

2 南  谷  愛  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 1 6.83 2.57 4.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.04 0.441 1 1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.05 0.551 1 1

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 0

2.50 2.57

Skating Skills 1.00 1.421.00 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.421.00 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.421.00 1.25 2.00

4.26
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3 棚  次      鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 6.26 2.10 4.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.311 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

2.10 2.10

Skating Skills 1.00 1.081.00 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.581.75 1.25 1.75

4.16

4 谷  口  り  お

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 2 4.81 2.06 2.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.29-1 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-2 -1 0

2.20 2.06

Skating Skills 1.00 0.750.50 0.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.920.75 0.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.080.75 0.75 1.75

2.75
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5 磯  邊  和  梛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀SC 6 4.33 0.99 3.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.05 0.35-3 0 -1

2 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.29-1 0 0

4 1S 0.40 -0.05 0.35-3 0 -1

1.10 0.99

Skating Skills 1.00 0.670.50 0.50 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.421.25 1.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.251.00 1.00 1.75

3.34

6 石  田      椿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 8 3.91 1.66 2.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1S+1Lo<<* * 0.40 -0.15 0.25-4 -3 -4

3 1Loq q 0.50 -0.12 0.38-3 -2 -2

4 USpB 1.00 0.03 1.031 -1 1

1.90 1.66

Skating Skills 1.00 0.750.75 0.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.670.75 0.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 0.830.75 0.50 1.25

2.25
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7 西  園      笑

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 9 3.72 1.89 1.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1T* * 0.30 -0.02 0.28-1 0 -1

2 1T 0.40 -0.11 0.29-5 -3 0

3 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.93-1 0 -1

2.10 1.89

Skating Skills 1.00 0.580.50 0.25 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.670.50 0.50 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 0.580.50 0.25 1.00

1.83

8 小林　恵美理　ソフィア

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 7 3.68 1.67 2.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.02 0.321 0 1

2 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 -2 0

3 1T 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 -2 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.37 0.63-5 -3 -3

2.10 1.67

Skating Skills 1.00 0.670.25 0.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.670.50 0.50 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 0.670.50 0.50 1.00

2.01
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